
Bhavnagar Terminus - Kochuveli Express (PT)/19260 - Exp - WR 
BSR/Vasai Road to UD/Udupi 

16h 55m - 828 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 10:15 1 0 53 34 WR
2 SOJN Sihor Junction 10:38 10:39 1m 1 1 20 124 64 WR
3 DLJ Dhola Junction 10:53 10:54 1m 1 1 49 66 37 WR
4 BTD Botad Junction 11:33 11:35 2m 1 1 92 85 WR
5 JVN Joravarnagar 12:26 12:27 1m 1 1 165 46 WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 5 1 298 52 52 WR
7 ND Nadiad Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 1 1 344 70 37 WR
8 ANND Anand Junction 16:41 16:43 2m 4 1 363 63 40 WR
9 BRC Vadodara Junction 17:17 17:22 5m 1 1 398 77 36 WR
10 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 18:24 18:26 2m 2 1 478 52 20 WR
11 ST Surat 19:24 19:34 10m 2 1 528 74 59 WR
12 BSR Vasai Road 22:30 22:35 5m 7 1 744 44 7 WR
13 PNVL Panvel Junction 00:01 00:05 4m 7 2 807 64 12 CR
14 ROHA Roha 01:15 01:20 5m 2 2 882 91 10 CR
15 MNI Mangaon 01:40 01:42 2m 2 912 66 11 KR
16 CHI Chiplun 03:10 03:12 2m 1 2 1010 42 11 KR
17 RN Ratnagiri 05:00 05:05 5m 1 2 1085 51 125 KR
18 SNDD Sindhudurg 07:36 07:38 2m 1 2 1214 45 35 KR
19 THVM Thivim 09:00 09:02 2m 1 2 1275 28 22 KR
20 MAO Madgaon Junction 10:40 10:50 10m 1 2 1321 60 9 KR
21 KAWR Karwar 11:50 11:52 2m 1 2 1381 57 11 KR
22 KT Kumta 12:50 12:52 2m 1 2 1437 52 20 KR
23 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
14:12 14:14 2m 1 2 1507 52 10 KR

24 UD Udupi 15:30 15:32 2m 1 2 1572 28 16 KR
25 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
17:45 17:50 5m 1 2 1634 73 8 SR

26 KGQ Kasaragod 18:29 18:30 1m 1 2 1682 71 9 SR
27 PAY Payyanur 19:14 19:15 1m 2 2 1734 55 9 SR
28 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 19:52 19:55 3m 3 2 1768 65 12 SR
29 TLY Thalassery 20:14 20:15 1m 2 2 1788 70 9 SR
30 BDJ Vadakara 20:34 20:35 1m 1 2 1810 53 10 SR
31 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 21:27 21:30 3m 1 2 1857 47 4 SR
32 TIR Tirur 22:23 22:25 2m 2 2 1898 32 9 SR
33 SRR Shoranur Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 3 2 1943 40 29 SR
34 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 00:45 00:48 3m 1 3 1976 65 3 SR
35 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 01:38 01:40 2m 1 3 2031 41 14 SR
36 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 02:05 02:10 5m 2 3 2047 55 2 SR
37 KTYM Kottayam 03:15 03:18 3m 1 3 2107 53 4 SR
38 TRVL Tiruvalla 03:47 03:48 1m 3 3 2133 56 SR
39 CNGR Chengannur 03:58 04:00 2m 1 3 2142 36 9 SR
40 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 04:33 04:35 2m 2 3 2163 58 9 SR
41 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 05:17 05:20 3m 1 3 2203 41 11 SR
42 KCVL Kochuveli 06:45 3 2261 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (02:06)

Jul 01 2024 (02:06)

1

1


